BENCH STUDY PERFORMANCE
ZIPwire Guidewire demonstrated
equivalent or better performance
compared to Olympus Glidewire™
and Cook HiWire™ Guidewires in the
following bench studies.*
ZIPwire™
Nitinol Hydrophilic Guidewire Comparison

Marlborough, MA 01752
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2018 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
URO-503312-AA  APR 2018
Please consult your sales representative for more
information and ordering details. To learn more, visit
ZIPwire Guidewire
ZIPWIRE™ GUIDEWIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER DIAMETER LENGTH TIP TAPER
Standard Shaft
M0066802001 0.018 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802011 0.025 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802021 0.025 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802121 0.032 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802131 0.032 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802051 0.035 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802061 0.035 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802081 0.038 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802091 0.038 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802101 0.038 in 260 cm Straight 3 cm
Stiff Shaft
M0066802161 0.025 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802171 0.025 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802221 0.035 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802231 0.035 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
M0066802251 0.038 in 150 cm Straight 3 cm
M0066802261 0.038 in 150 cm Angled 3 cm
Bentson - Type, Standard Shaft
M0066802141 0.035 in 150 cm Straight Bentson 8 cm
M0066802031 0.035 in 150 cm Angled Bentson 8 cm
M0066802151 0.038 in 150 cm Straight Bentson 8 cm
M0066802071 0.038 in 150 cm Angled Bentson 8 cm
Bentson - Type, Stiff Shaft
M0066802241 0.035 in 150 cm Straight Bentson 5 cm
M0066802211 0.035 in 150 cm Angled Bentson 5 cm
M0066802271 0.038 in 150 cm Straight Bentson 5 cm
M0066802281 0.038 in 150 cm Angled Bentson 5 cm
Quantity: Box 5